






S K I L L S  T R A I N I N G  C L A S S  S C H E D U L E :  F a l l  2 0 1 9

Blogging 101: Options for Beginners 10/1/2019 10/1/2019 Tuesday    01:00PM-04-00PM
Computer Basics    9/30/2019 12/2/2019 Monday, Wednesday  08:30AM-11:30AM
Computer Basics    9/30/2019 12/2/2019 Monday, Wednesday  05:30PM-08:30PM
Computer Basics    10/15/2019 12/19/2019 Tuesday, Thursday  12:30PM-03:30PM
Office Professional Certification  9/9/2019 11/27/2019 Monday, Wednesday  09:00AM-01:00PM

H E A L T H C A R E

O F F I C E  T E C H N O L O G Y

Guest Service Professional Certification 9/10/2019 9/10/2019 Tuesday    09:00AM-03:30PM   
Guest Service Professional Certification 11/5/2019 11/5/2019 Tuesday    09:00AM-03:30PM 
Guest Service Professional Tourism 10/8/2019 10/8/2019 Tuesday    09:00AM-03:30PM   
Guest Service Professional Tourism 12/3/2019 12/3/2019 Tuesday    09:00AM-03:30PM 

H O S P I T A L I T Y

S E R V S A F E  C E R T I F I C A T I O N
Servsafe Manager Certification  10/1/2019 10/1/2019 Tuesday    08:30AM-05:00PM
Servsafe Manager Certification  12/2/2019 12/2/2019 Monday    08:30AM-05:00PM

Electronic Health Record Specialist 9/10/2019 12/5/2019 Tuesday, Thursday  09:00AM-01:00PM
Medical Office Pathways   9/10/2019 10/1/2019 Tuesday, Thursday  01:30PM-04:30PM
Medical Office Pathways   11/5/2019 11/26/2019 Tuesday, Thursday  01:30PM-04:30PM
Nurse Aide 1 Refresher   9/9/2019 9/27/2019 Monday, Friday   08:30AM-04:00PM
Nurse Aide Level I   9/18/2019 11/13/2019 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 07:00AM-04:00PM
Nurse Aide Orientation   9/17/2019 9/17/2019 Tuesday    09:00AM-04:00PM
Nurse Aide Orientation   12/3/2019 12/3/2019 Tuesday    09:00AM-04:00PM
Personal Care Aide   9/9/2019 10/4/2019 Monday, Wednesday, Friday 09:30AM-03:00PM
Personal Care Aide   11/18/2019 12/16/2019 Monday, Wednesday, Friday 09:30AM-03:00PM

A D D I T I O N A L  C L A S S E S  &  S E R V I C E S
CDL B for Bus, Coach & Minibus   9/3/2019  9/6/2019  Tuesday, Thursday, Friday  09:00AM-03:00PM
Introduction to Human Services  8/20/2019 10/10/2019 Tuesday, Thursday  05:30PM-08:30PM
Income Maintenance Caseworker-NCFAST 10/22/2019 12/17/2019 Tuesday, Thursday  05:30PM-08:30PM
Maximizing Interview Skills  8/19/2019 8/21/2019 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 05:30PM-08:30PM
Maximizing Interview Skills  10/21/2019 10/23/2019 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 05:30PM-08:30PM
Career Quest    9/16/2019 9/16/2019 Monday    09:00AM
Networking    9/30/2019 9/30/2019 Monday    09:00AM 


